Cold Drinks

Dairy and Non-Dairy Smoothies

(please ask the waiters for flavors)

Frappe's

(Cappuccino, Toffeechino, Spiced Chai or White Chocolate)

Selection of Soft Drinks
(coke,coke light, coke zero, fanta, cream soda, sprite,

sprite zero, stoney, minute maid, just juice)

Snapple
Steri Stampie

Ice Tea
Lipton
Bos Tea

Juice
Carton Juice
Class of Orange Juice
Sir Juice
Super Juice
Tizers (Apple, Red, White)

Enerqgy Drinks
Energade
Red Bull

Vitaminwater

Mineral Water (stil, sparkling) - 500ml
Mineral Water (stil, sparkling) - 1l

All Beers and Ciders

Selection of Wine per glass or bottle

(please see the blackboard in cafe or as the waiters)

R28

R28

R14

R22
R14

R14
R18

R10
R12
R18
R14
R18

R18
R26
R22
R10
R20

R18

et Drinks

Coffee

{low fat or full cream milk)

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Double Cappuccino
Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate
Brazilian Hazelnut Chilla
Chai Latte

Fusion Latte

Tea

English Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Rooibos Tea
Rooibos Cappuccino

R18
R20
R18
R20
R24
R22
R22
R28
R28
R28

R18
R18
R18
R22



